LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Storm Tool

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # H445564

A universal pole extension with rubber insulator skirts. Splined
fitting at top of tool receives other universal tools. Overall length
1912".

Features

« A universal pole extension with rubber insulator skirts
« Splined fitting at top of tool receives other universal tools

General

Catalog Number H445564

EU RoHS Indicator No

Style Storm Tool

UPC 096359040279
Dimensions

Dimensions 23in x 4.38in x 4.38in

A Hubbell brand

*Representative Image

Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

58.4 mm x 1.1 mm x 11.1 mm
4.38in

1.1 mm

23 in

58.4 mm

21b

0.9 kg

4.38in

1.1 mm

Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Tools Manuals
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